## REINSTATEMENT 11/2/11/8

## WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION EIVED

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

**Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority** APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

WASH UT & TP COMM

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Carrier ID#: Reception Number: Safety: 039289 Employee: 111 0268 200 02 Insurance TYPE OF APPLICATION (check one) **Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority** New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number 4 \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY ARMORED CAR SERVICE GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ARMORDED CAR SERVICE GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR **SERVICE** For Commission Use Only: \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT Auth #: (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation) TYPE OF PAYMENT ☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa **Expiration Date** Check ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐ Money Order CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. 6-28-12 Name (printed): Isoherto Date: Title: REYNA TYUC, Signature: MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #: US DOT# CC#: 601 726 439 58111 PHONE#: CEL APPLICANT NAME: 1-509- 945-1836 d/b/a: BEYNA TRUCKING BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) (city, state, zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)

<del></del>										
TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE  (check individual or complete partnership/corporation information)										
INDIVIDUAL   PARTNERSHIP   CORPORATION - STATE OF INCORPORATION(LP, LLC)										
NAME	TITLE STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE									
TRANSFER OF PERMIT NUMBER										
	it number to				it to a new owner. List na mit holder must sign belo	ame of <u>current</u> permit w to authorize the transfer				
NAME ON PERMIT: PERMIT NUMBER:										
Signature of current permit holder Date										
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (must check one) (Permit will not be issued until acceptable insurance is received)										
NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity and WILL only operate vehicles less than 10,000 pounds gross weight rating-\$300,000 in Public NOT H materia \$750,0 and Pr Insurai Completion of the			rials in any quantity ,000 in Public Liability Property Damage ance is required. plete and submit the ty Fitness Survey—		The applicant WILL AUL hazardous aterials requiring million in Public ability and Property amage Insurance and bmit the Safety Fitness urvey – Sections 1 and	☐ The applicant WIL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey − Sections 1 and 2.				
	EC	UIPME	NT LIST (Attach	ado	litional list if necessary	)				
UNIT#	LICEN	SE#	STATE	· · · ·	\	/IN#				
1	B1374	187	WA.		1× KW D 28 X 6 BS	188921				
operate and tha	nt no operati and affirm t	ions may	be conducted un	itil a	on does not in itself con permit is received from in this application is tru	n the Commission. I				
Signature(s)	e fl	~~~								



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/27/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

сe	rtifi	icate holder in liet	a of such endors	seme	ent(s)	) <b>.</b>							
PROD	UCE	ER					CONTA NAME:	<sup>ACT</sup> Office	Hermisto	n			
The Simmons Agency						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext); (541) 567-6271 FAX (A/C, No); (541) 567-2113							
PO	вс	808 X					E-MAIL ADDRE						
702	E	MAIN STREE	T						SURER(S) AFFOR	RDING COVERAGE			NAIC#
HER	IM	STON	OR 97	838	1		INSURER A: United Financial Casualty Comp						
INSUF		<del></del>											
		to Salinas	Perma				INSURER B:						
			<del>-</del>				INSURER C:						
		Reyna Truck	ing				INSURER D:						
		West 3rd					INSURER E :						
Wap	at	.0	WA 98				INSUR	ER F:					L
		RAGES				NUMBER:CL1262705				REVISION NUMB			
INE CE EX	DIC. RTI	ATED. NOTWITHST IFICATE MAY BE IS	FANDING ANY RE SSUED OR MAY	QUIF PERT POLI	REMEI AIN,	RANCE LISTED BELOW HA' NT. TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN ED BY	IY CONTRACT THE POLICIE	OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH F D HEREIN IS SUBJE	RESPEC	CT TO	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSU	RANCE		WVD			(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMIT	S	·
	GEI	NERAL LIABILITY								EACH OCCURRENCE		\$	
L		COMMERCIAL GENER	RAL LIABILITY		ŀ					PREMISES (Ea occurre		\$	
		CLAIMS-MADE	OCCUR			!				MED EXP (Any one pers	son)	S	
		<u> </u>								PERSONAL & ADV INJ	URY	\$	
										GENERAL AGGREGAT		\$	
l	O.C.	J N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT :	ADDI IEC DED:							PRODUCTS - COMP/O		\$	
	GEI	] PBO-		-						PRODUCTS - COMPTO	Add	\$	
$\vdash$	A 1 1	POLICY JECT TOMOBILE LIABILITY	LOC					<u> </u>		COMBINED SINGLE LII	міт	-	
	AU	1								(Ea accident)		\$ .	750,000
A		ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED						6 (27 (2012	10/07/0010	BODILY INJURY (Per p		\$	
		ALL OWNED X	AUTOS			01701692-0		6/2//2012	12/27/2012	Bobier mooner (non a	ccident)	\$	
		HIRED AUTOS	NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)		\$	
												\$	
		UMBRELLA LIAB	OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE		\$	
		EXCESS LIAB	CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$	
		DED RETENTI	ION \$	1								\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION								WC STATU- TORY LIMITS	OTH-				
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY  ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE									E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		s		
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?			N/A	-				İ		DI OVEE			
	Ît ye	andatory in NH) es, describe under								E.L. DISEASE - EA EM			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	DE:	SCRIPTION OF OPERAT	TIONS below					-		E.L. DISEASE - POLICY	/ LIMIT	\$	
													\$
lacksquare			<del> </del>		<u> </u>			1	J	REC	FIV	ED	
DESC 198			LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (	Attach	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedu	le, if more space	is required)	ILLO	_, ,		•
1		28X6BS188921									·		
										JUL	022	012	
WA	CC	#58111											
										3.4.4.0.1.1.16T	- A T	n 00	N 45 #
										WASH UT	1 8 V	4 ((	<b>JIVIIVI</b>
CER	TIF	FICATE HOLDER					CAN	CELLATION					
_ <del></del>							1						
										ESCRIBED POLICIE			
						THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
I		Washington	ווייר				I AC	CORDANCE W	TITL THE POLIC	OT PROVISIONS.			

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE